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Mbre de km:

Na
B3
52
X2
162
H
&8
130
L]
B4
29
156
104
i
[
51
27
28
a4
105
a4
[l ]
115
i
54
a5
128
116G
114
53
115
T4
&7
17

LCT Cod
BUL19850519
BUL19950105
BUL 19950426
BUL 19850524
BUL12960110
BUL 19950808

BUL1ER50TZE
BUL 189501 26
BUL 1586050
BUL 15961012
BUL 15360801
BUL 15960821
BUL 15360101
BUL1EMI251

BLUIL 19260712
BUIL1G95072S

BUL 19851205
BUL19250114
BLAL19S512
UL 1550 19

BUL1RSG0812
EFUL 1S 1 203

BLANAPCKH KOJOELIAYEH Chi0
Kyna "Hasen Gana” - wnomn cr.6nipacy = 0604200 1

Classement Final

Huoueuoyanmo Knacupane

20 km.

Naor , Presom

Mako Gacegay
Minkio Dondpyski
Velizar Furlamssi
Visimir Rusanoy
Geosgi Kehaioy
Dimcho Tafrey
Vanentin Mesbay
Stafan Parvanoy
Tavelnalay Konmhay
Iwain fzhi

Ivan Mulanoy
Todar Mihramay
Petar Baychey
Waleniin Staykoe
Detyan lNiey

hbiljan Koslic

Borns Yanakiow
Milas Bogaarous
Tacdes hamoy
Stefan vanov
fordan Petrov
Slawi Dhrryibnery
Lahari Syarmy
Algksandar Pelcoy
Sirahinja Jankevic
Algzandar Dmilrow
Dabran Lidaneki
Preslay My
Damyan Kostadingy
Darian Marince
Forasimir Mindey
Rosan Kazakow
Mikodan Mihgikoy

Kpwrepny v
Movenne du vaingueur:

Equipe
Tzar Simeon
Hemis 1556
Tzar Simeon
MNassabar
Tear Smaon
Tear Simeoan
Wanil Levaki
Sirela kaman
Hami= 1696
Tzar Smean
hessehas
Bungas

Sinite karnani
Sinibe kamani
Hemus 18596
Jalezrcar MBN
Piiey
Folorncar MBRN
Burgas
Waima

Wasil Levski
Sirala
Hermis 1858
Tzar Semacn
Zelarnecar MEN
Wasil Levski
Vama
gl
Hermus 1896
Sirela

Sinfe kaman
Hames 1506
Indmnidual

CHAWMACKA KONEMAA

35400 km.'h.
Pk
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